
	
  

Province: GAUTENG PROVINCE 
 
Date of the elections in respect of which this list is submitted: 07 MAY 2014 
 
Registered Party: United Christian Democratic Party (UCDP) 
 
Gauteng Premier Elect: Mr  S Setshogoe:  0825165609 
 
Order Name Surname 

1.   Sedikanno Setshogoe 
2.   Williams Lifi Lesabe 
3.  Serame Gideon Motsuenyane 
4.  Molefi Ignatius Ramphore 
5.  Nicolas Sefanyetso 
6.  Dimakatso Mogapi 
7.  Lebogang  Matsitse 
8.  Modise Makhene 
9.  Namatshegang J Mfundisi 
10.  Maria Nombulelo Phali 
11.  Gavin Thato Mohlala 
12.  Jacob morake Letshwene 
13.  John M  Letsoalo 
14.  Elsie M  Moumakoe 
15.  Olebogeng P Mooki  
16.  Seipati Lenah Masimong 
17.  Sebolelo Lilian Diale 
18.  Kefilwe Cylvia Ngatane 
19.  Violet Nkoane 
20.  Anna Kagiso Mothibe 
21.  Lorraine Letswalo 
22.  Nkele Salamina Letsoalo 
23.  Monamo I Tlabu 
24.  Mumsy E Mosenye 
25.  Rosina K  Nkomo 
26.  Daisy T  Baloyi 
27.  Molefe D  Mabela 
28.  Jennifer Mokgoro 
29.  William H  Magaba 
30.  Cornelius P  Bokaba 
31.  Elsie S  Moeletsi 
32.  John  Baloyi 
33.  Johannes R  Letsoalo 



	
  

34.  Mpho R  Makgorokgo 
35.  Koboti Cwaile 
36.  Kopanye Dineo 
37.  Joseph M  Makgorokgo 
38.  Joseph M  Mophuting 
39.  Ntombi Ditabo 
40.  Itumeleng  Makgato 
41.  Reuben C  Maotwane 
42.  Precious  Rampolokeng 
43.  Andries Modise Makhene 
44.  Mangesi John Letsoalo 
45.  Jane Kedibone Manganye  
46.  Reuben Chimane Maotwane  
47.  Sophy R Mosetlhe 
48.  Galana Jerry Maselela 
49.  Lina Dipuo Magau 
50.  Jeandre Windvogel 
51.  Bronwen  Morne Arends 
52.  Noxolo Amanda Dinile 
53.  Chrishanda Raubenheimer 
54.  Shantal Alicia West 
55.  Rayno Charl Franse 
56.  Edward Solomons 
57.  Alex Asia 
58.  Liesel  Fortuin 
59.  Masilu Phineas Mokgobi 
60.  Tshepo Ronald Seseletse 
61.  Mahlatse Elliot Banda 
62.  Mpowele mexan Swathe 
63.  Theki Samuel Maimela 
64.  Johannes Jantjies  
65.  Anwar Botha 
66.  Mahlatse Jacob Khulong 
67.  Bukelwa Gogela 
68.  Maite Maggina Letsoalo 
69.  Beverley Watson 
70.  Shariefa Hendricks 
71.  Eldo Ludick Hanekom 
72.  Lezall Elizabeth De Jongh 
73.  Sinethemba Harrison Tantiso 

 
 



	
  

    (REGIONAL LISTS) 
             
 
Date of the elections in respect of which this list is submitted: 07 MAY 2014 
 
Registered Party: United Christian Democratic Party (UCDP) 
 
Region: Gauteng REGIONAL 
 
Order Name Surname 

1.  Pogiso Mabolane Peter Molefe  
2.  Molefi Ignaius Ramphore 
3.  Lebogang  Matsitse 
4.   Williams Lifi Lesabe 
5.  Sebolelo Lillian Diale 
6.  Dimakatso Mogapi 
7.  Sedikanno Wycliff Setshogoe 
8.  Nicolas Sefanyetso 
9.  Serame Gideon Motsuenyane  
10.  Motile Joseph Makgorokgo 
11.  Koboti Solomon Cwaile 
12.  Cornelius Paseka Bokaba  
13.  Modise Andries Makhene  
14.  John Baloyi  
15.  Lorraine Letswalo 
16.  Dipuo Lina Magau 
17.  Sophy R Mosehle 
18.  Galane Jerry Malesela 
19.  Jane Kedibone Manganye 
20.  Reuben Chimane Maotwane 
21.  Mpho Rosina Makgorokgo 
22.  Dineo Kopanye 
23.  Motsumisi Joseph Mophuting 
24.  Ntombi Ditabo 
25.  Itumeleng Adam Makgato 
26.  Reuben Chimane Maotwane 
27.  Precious Rampolokeng 
28.  Raphela Johannes Letsoalo 
29.  Mangesi John Letsoalo 
30.  Rayon Charl France 
31.  Alex  Asia 
32.  Shautal West 



	
  

33.  Edward Solomons 
34.  Bronwen morne Arends 
35.  Jeandre Windvogel 
36.  Chrishanda Raubenheimer 
39. Noxolo Amanda Dinile 

     40.  Glenville Chesline Bothma 
     41.  Noxolisa Nyandiwe 
     42.  Geran Botha 
     43.  Yaseer Abdol 
     44.  Adieba Hendricks 
     45.  Yvonne Willemina Franse 
     46.  Lezall Elizabeth De Jongh 
     47.  Liezel Fortuin 
 


